COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC.

COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC.

ISIN:  US19249H1032

Overview

2024/08/23 16:05:19

Price
1.2145 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

2.58% (0.03)

US19249H1032
CHRS
Tradegate

EUR

Stock

137 EUR

S&P 500

1.231 EUR (7,200)
1.2485 EUR (4,800)
1.169 EUR

1.2145 EUR

1.169 EUR

1.184 EUR
1.18227 EUR

154

182.07

3

38

19249H103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US19249H1032&ID_NOTATION=148023139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f1710793603520bb2ff728ed406f44230b96852412e377bc1f6f803d76b5caf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec5cf328867ed04a7&time=1724516367&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c383d2f9b8aecc145a06d8af5132eb364e44a9d9e4e9e469aa38aa65876ca6b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=292ebee68fb4a14eb&time=1724516367&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6420f72b14e630df814e1fe6dfe63377ba9731e30c9e0449dbe8e1fcb69c952a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c00cc07d891ef3d08&time=1724516367&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e3b566dd557f2116b82e85ecc65113870c512493c74532f76bb141e1d3287e0&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=15a72b2801285b6c4&time=1724516367&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75b560d8bf1ce840d564d9ff40a19707f2c7a3abf5989192bd004b5dcef25aaa&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=462de3f587fe4eb59&time=1724516367&tool=RSC

COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC.

Details

2024/08/23 16:05:19

Price

1.2145 EUR

Difference (] 2.58% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN US19249H1032
Symbol CHRS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 137 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.231 EUR (7,200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.2485 EUR (4,800)
Open 1.169 EUR
High 1.2145 EUR
Low 1.169 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.184 EUR
VWAP 1.18227 EUR
Volume (pcs) 154
Trading volume 182.07
Number of trades 3
Last size 38
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -48.18% -72.43% -90.75%
Perf (abs.) -1.10 -3.11 -11.62
Beta 2.01 2.56 1.66
Volatility 84.76 103.20 83.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume

] (mio.)

Tradegate 2024/08/  16:05 1.2145 EUR 0.00
23

Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:04 1.169 EUR 0.00
23

Nasdaq 2024/08/  18:04 1.385USD 0.99
23

Munich 2024/08/  08:02 1.185 EUR 0.00
23

Frankfurt 2024/08/  08:06 1.1705 EUR 0.00

1.1561 EUR (13,438)
1.3589 EUR (5,731)
1.6514 EUR (7,908)

2.2613 EUR (21,439)

3.3700 EUR (2024/01/02)

1.0955 EUR (2024/08/19)

5.0600 EUR (2023/09/01)

1.0955 EUR (2024/08/19)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148023139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121847229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116100270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275176241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117211057

COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

16:32 1.2225 EUR 0.00

16:58 1.2115 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401890885

COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
A
7 9
Coherus.

BIOSCIENCES

Contact Details
COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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